Power supply units SVG
Subject to change – 2014/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Power supply units SVG
Type codes
SVG — 1/230VAC — ASI — 5A
Type
SVG Power supply unit
Nominal input voltage
1/230VAC 1/230 V AC
Actuation
ASI AS-Interface
Nominal output current
5A 4.8 A
 A
2014/04 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Power supply units SVG
Technical data
-P- Voltage
24 … 48 V DC
Power supply units for AS-interface
systems